2024-2025 Membership Form



https://golibertylightning.com

LLABC Membership is Tax Deductible – Tax ID # 42-611751

All Booster members will have their names listed on the Booster Club website and Liberty varsity athletic programs + receive one BOLT car decal.

Club use only:

__ Ordered via website __Paid by credit card __Paid by check

_Paid by Venmo

_Received items

NOTE: Sports passes are available via Bound

Name(s): (as you would like listed on website/programs) 🗆 I do not wish to have my name listed on the Booster Club website.			
Children and grade level:			
E Mail Addross(os):			Phone Number:
E-Mail Address(es):			Priorie Number.
Home Address:	City:		Zip Code:
			12.2.2.2.2
Libert Liebbie e Albielie Deceles Club Manch auch auchie Levele	Annual Fac	Takal	
Liberty Lightning Athletic Booster Club Membership Levels	Annual Fee	Total	4
Starter: Membership	\$50		
Captain: Membership + \$20 Bolt Nation Store Coupon	\$100		
Varsity: Membership + 1 Booster Club Nike T-shirt	\$250		
	'		
MVP: Membership +Family Pass (\$160 value) + 1 Booster Club Nike	\$500		
T-shirt	'		
Championship: Membership + Family Pass (\$160 value) + 2	\$1000		
Booster Club Nike T-shirts + 1 Swag Bag	'		
Donation to the Booster Club			
GRAND TOTAL			

Join the Liberty Lightning Athletic Booster Club (LLABC) today! By doing so, you support our athletes at Liberty High and North Central Jr. High.

Please fill out the LLABC membership form. Return your completed form along with a check to

Liberty Athletic Office, 1400 S. Dubuque St. North Liberty, IA 52317

Other payment options:

Online at: https://golibertylightning.com/membership

Venmo: @Liberty-Lightning

Please consider and select any volunteer opportunities you may be interested in, WE NEED YOU!!

Bolt Nation Store • Concessions • Spring Pancake Day • Parent Rep from each sport • LLABC Board Member